
 
  

Gorgeous 5 Bedroom Home in Piedmont 
Backs to Open Space 

6805 Mandalay Ct , Gainesville VA 20155

MLS:VAPW2064080 PRICE:$899,900.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Piedmont
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2007
Half Baths: 1 HOA: Yes
Lot Size: .15 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 3,542 Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Office/Den Dining room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Microwave Basement
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Gleaming BRAZILIAN Hardwood Flooring and FRESHLY PAINTED 
LR/DR/K/OFFICE/SUNROOM*This truly UNIQUE floor plan is both OPEN and 
Brilliantly laid out with the Kitchen overlooking the Great Room/Eat-
in/Sunroom that leads out to the Maintenance Free Deck and Paver 
PATIO*ENORMOUS Primary Suite with spa like bathroom*5 Large Bedrooms
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